
PRELIMINARY RESULTS
Competition Gender Firstname Surname Results/ScorePlace Age State

*New Records will be highlighted in Yellow*

Cornhole - Singles - 50-54 Female Josiann Nash 1 51 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 55-59 Female Cynthia Jojola 59 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 55-59 Female Deborah ORTEGA 1 59 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 55-59 Female Charlene Ramirez forfeit 58 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Female Alyce Dyea forfeit 64 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Female Marcia Hosetosavit forfeit 60 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Female Georgia Martin-Farrell 1 60 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Female Jacqueline Kaydahzinne 2

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Female Theresa Padilla forfeit 62 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Female Joan Sullivan forfeit 63 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Female Theresa Toribio forfeit 64 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Female Nancy Vargas forfeit 63 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Female TeAda Vigil forfeit 63 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Female Cindy Barreras forfeit 67 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Female Esther Carr forfeit 66 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Female Juanita Flores Hull forfeit 65 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Female Maybelle Holiday forfeit 68 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Female Mary LeMaster 2 69 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Female Consuelo Martinez forfeit 69 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Female Evangeline Mondragon 65 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Female Reyes Padilla 3 69 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Female Dorie Sanders 1 69 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Female Karlene Toehay forfeit 66 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Female Ellyn Wong forfeit 65 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Female Rita Balatche 71 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Female Leola Caje 71 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Female Bettye Chaves 3 73 NM



PRELIMINARY RESULTS
Competition Gender Firstname Surname Results/ScorePlace Age State

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Female Linda Chavez 1 72 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Female Elaine Choneska 73 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Female Marie Elena Galindo 71 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Female Mary Louise Garcia 2 71 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Female Patsy Jeantete 71 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Female JoAnn Silva forfeit 72 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Female Ellen Smith 70 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Female Maytha Chavez forfeit 75 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Female Mary Delao 1 76 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Female Gloria Garcia 75 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Female Edith June Herrera 77 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Female Tomasita McCook 3 75 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Female ANN REVELLE 76 AZ

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Female Lilly Salvador 2 79 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Female Evanita Sarracino 76 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Female Clara Vigil forfeit 78 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 80-84 Female Rufina Gutierrez forfeit 84 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 80-84 Female Rufina Martinez 1 80 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 80-84 Female Ruby Montoya forfeit 80 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 80-84 Female Josie Tortilla forfeit 81 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 85-89 Female Lida Kanseah 88 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 85-89 Female Nellie Lee 1 86 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 85-89 Female Josephine PADILLA 87 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 85-89 Female Fern Reyna 3 86 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 85-89 Female Rachel Valencia 2 86 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 90-94 Female Rose Martinez forfeit 90 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 90-94 Female Rosalie Tafoya 1 92 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 55-59 Male Sam Chavez 2 55 NM



PRELIMINARY RESULTS
Competition Gender Firstname Surname Results/ScorePlace Age State

Cornhole - Singles - 55-59 Male Gabriel Gomez 57 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 55-59 Male Steve Holliday 59 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 55-59 Male TIMOTHY LOOMIS Forefeit 55 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 55-59 Male Lionel Magoosh 59 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 55-59 Male Newt McCarty 3 56 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 55-59 Male Mike Thomas 57 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 55-59 Male Richard Zamora 1 58 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Male Jeffrey Caskey 1 64 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Male Troy Coburn 61 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Male Joseph Jojola Forefeit 64 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Male Gerald Magoosh 64 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Male Anton Milavec 2 63 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Male Michael Smith 62 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Male Brian Sundheimer 64 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 60-64 Male Victor Vargas 3 63 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Male Terrell Chino Forefeit 66 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Male Darren Concho 65 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Male Darryl Concho 2 66 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Male David Gutierrez 69 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Male Marvin Martinez Forefeit 66 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Male Michael Mondragon 67 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Male Thomas Polanco 65 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Male Johnny Portillo 1 65 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Male Everett Smitih forfeit 66 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 65-69 Male Robert Valenzuela 3 65 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Male Domingo Armendarez forfeit 70 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Male Sam Chavez 2 73 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Male Lloyd Ferran 73 NM



PRELIMINARY RESULTS
Competition Gender Firstname Surname Results/ScorePlace Age State

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Male Johnny Garcia 74 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Male Bruce Klinekole 73 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Male Richard LeMaster 3 70 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Male Salvador Miramontes 73 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Male Randy Pacheco forfeit 70 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Male Louis Perea forfeit 73 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Male David Romero 1 71 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 70-74 Male David Werito forfeit 73 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Male Cordell Balatche 76 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Male Candelario Chavez forfeit 78 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Male Fidel Quintana 1 77 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Male Mario Quintana 2 76 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Male Wayne Salvador 79 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 75-79 Male Armando VALDEZ 3 78 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 80-84 Male Cipriano Maez forfeit 80 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 80-84 Male Juvencio Trujillo forfeit 80 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 85-89 Male Douglas Babis forfeit 89 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 85-89 Male Robert Maes forfeit 86 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 85-89 Male Jackson Velarde 1 85 NM

Cornhole - Singles - 90-94 Male Eloy Martinez forfeit 91 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 60-64 Female Reyes Padilla 1 62 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 60-64 Female Theresa Padilla 1 62 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 60-64 Female I.M. Crisosto Pena forfeit 67 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 60-64 Female Abigail Tahnito forfeit 63 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 60-64 Female Joan Sullivan forfeit 63 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 60-64 Female Theresa Toribio forfeit 64 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 65-69 Female Rufina Gutierrez forfeit 84 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 65-69 Female Consuelo Martinez forfeit 69 NM



PRELIMINARY RESULTS
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Cornhole - Doubles - 70-74 Female Leola Caje forfeit 71 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 70-74 Female Elaine Choneska forfeit 73 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 70-74 Female Bettye Chaves 1 73 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 70-74 Female Tomasita McCook 1 75 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 70-74 Female Patsy Jeantete 2 71 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 70-74 Female Ruby Montoya 2 80 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 50-54 Male Kenneth Haddad 1 52 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 50-54 Male Donald Henderson 1 54 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 55-59 Male Jeffrey Caskey 3 64 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 55-59 Male Steve Holliday 3 59 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 55-59 Male Sam Chavez 1 55 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 55-59 Male Sam Chavez 1 73 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 55-59 Male Troy Coburn 2 61 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 55-59 Male Mike Thomas 2 57 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 65-69 Male Terrell Chino forfeit 66 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 65-69 Male Everett Smitih forfeit 66 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 65-69 Male David Gutierrez 69 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 65-69 Male Robert Valenzuela 65 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 70-74 Male Douglas Babis 1 89 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 70-74 Male Salvador Miramontes 1 73 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 75-79 Male Fidel Quintana 1 77 NM

Cornhole - Doubles - 75-79 Male Mario Quintana 1 76 NM

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 50-54 Mixed Dbls Jennette Salvador forfeit 51 NM

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 50-54 Mixed Dbls Raymond CONCHO JR. forfeit 64 NM

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 55-59 Mixed Dbls Deborah ORTEGA 1 59 NM

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 55-59 Mixed Dbls Richard Zamora 1 58 NM

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 60-64 Mixed Dbls Ellyn Wong forfeit 65 NM

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 60-64 Mixed Dbls Brian Sundheimer forfeit 64 NM



PRELIMINARY RESULTS
Competition Gender Firstname Surname Results/ScorePlace Age State

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 65-69 Mixed Dbls Evangeline Mondragon 1 65 NM

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 65-69 Mixed Dbls Michael Mondragon 1 67 NM

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 70-74 Mixed Dbls Linda Chavez 1 72 NM

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 70-74 Mixed Dbls David Romero 1 71 NM

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 70-74 Mixed Dbls Armando VALDEZ 2 78 NM

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 70-74 Mixed Dbls Mary Louise Garcia 2 71 NM

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 90-94 Mixed Dbls Rose Martinez forfeit 90 NM

Cornhole - Mxd Doubles - 90-94 Mixed Dbls Eloy Martinez forfeit 91 NM


